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SCHEDULE—continued.
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I.

Benefice.

Bierley, V.

Bedminster Down, St.
Oswald, P.C.

Horfield. St. Gregory,
V.

Kingswood, Holy
Trinity, V.

Shirehampton, V.
Bedminster, V.

Brislington, St. Anne,
V.

Knowle, St. Barnabas,
District.

Deal, R
Margate, St. John, V.

Rainham, V.
Ramsgate, St. Luke. V.

West Wickham, R. ...
Croydori, V

Norbury, St. Oswald,
P.C.

Upper Norwood, All
Saints, V.

Barrow in Furness, St.
Luke, V.

Barkingside, St. George,
V.

Dagenham, V.

Hadleigh, R.

Hornchurch, V.

Hornchurch, V.

Laindon with Basildon,
R.

Leigh on Sea, R.

Romford, St. Andrew,
R.

Tilbury Docks, St. John
the Baptist, V.

Walthamstow, St.
Gabriel, V.

Walthamstow, St.
Michael and All
Angels, V.

2.

County.

York .

-Gloucester

'Somerset

s

»Kent

c

•Surrey

Lancaster

•Essex

3-

Diocese.

Bradford

"Bristol

Canterbury

Carlisle

Chelmsford

4-
Yearly
rate
of

sum
grantee

150

60

120

120

90
60

60

100

I2O
I2O

60
150

120
120

I2O

120

60

I2O

120

150

150

120

I2O

ISO

150

100

150

150

5-
Date from
which sum
is payable.

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

I May, 1937

I May, 1937

i May, 1937
i May, 1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1937
i May, 1937

i May, 1937
i May, 1937

2 Oct., 1936
i May, 1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

9 Feb., 1937

i May, 1937

12 Sept.,1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1936

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

i May, 1937

5 May, 1937

14 June, 1937

i May, 1937

6.

Curate.

In charge of Con-
ventional District of
St. Peter, Toftshaw

First

Second

Second

First
Third, serving St.
John's Lane

First, serving the St.
Anne's Park and
Sutton Dwellings
Housing Area

First

Serving Mill Hill
Serving Dane Valley
Estate, etc.

First
Second, s e r v i n g
Northwood

First
Fifth, serving Wates,
Ridgeway and Pur-
ley Way Estates

First

Second

First

Serving Redbridge

Serving Rylands
Estate

In charge of Conven-
tional District of St.
Barnabas, Hadleigh

In charge of Conven-
tional District of St.
Peter, Harold Wood

Serving Elm Park

First

In charge of Conven-
tional District of St.
James, Leigh on Sea

In charge of Conven-
tional District of St.
Alban, Romford

Serving the Mission
Church and district
of All Saints

In charge of Conven-
tional District of St.
Mark, Walthamstow

In charge of Conven-
tional District of St.
Paul, Walthamstow
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