THE LONDON GAZETTE, 29 OCTOBER, 1937 6741

.

SCHEDULE—continued.

				· · · ·	
I.	2.	3.	4. Yearly	5.	6.
Benefice.	County.	Diocese.	rate of sum granted	Date from which sum is payable.	Curate.
Bierley, V	York .	Bradford	£ 150	1 May, 1937	In charge of Con- ventional District of St. Peter, Toftshaw
Bedminster Down, St.	ן)	60	1 May, 1937	First
Oswald, P.C. Horfield, St. Gregory, V.	≻Gloucester		120	1 May, 1937	Second
Kingswood, Holy Trinity, V.			I20	1 May, 1937	Second
Shirehampton, V Bedminster, V		Bristol	90 60	1 May, 1937 1 May, 1937	First Third, serving St. John's Lane
Brislington, St. Anne, V.	Somerset		60	1 May, 1937	First, serving the St. Anne's Park and Sutton Dwellings
Knowle, St. Barnabas, District.			100	1 May, 1937	Housing Area First
Deal, R Margate, St. John, V.			120 120	1 May, 1937 1 May, 1937	Serving Mill Hill Serving Dane Valley Estate, etc.
Rainham, V Ramsgate, St. Luke V.	Kent		60 150	1 May, 1937 1 May, 1937	First Second, serving Northwood
West Wickham, R Croydon, V		Canterbury	120 120	2 Oct., 1936 1 May, 1937	First Fifth, serving Wates, Ridgeway and Pur- ley Way Estates
Norbury, St. Oswald, P.C.	Surrey		120	1 May, 1937	First
Upper Norwood, All Saints, V.			120	1 May, 1937	Second
Barrow in Furness, St. Luke, V.	Lancaster	Carlisle	60	9 Feb., 1937	First
Barkingside, St. George, V.			120	1 May, 1937	Serving Redbridge
Dagenham, V Hadleigh, R			120 150	12 Sept.,1937 1 May, 1937	Serving Rylands Estate In charge of Conven-
Hornchurch, V			150	1 May, 1937 1 May, 1936	tional District of St. Barnabas, Hadleigh In charge of Conven-
Hornchurch, V			120	1 May, 1937	tional District of St. Peter, Harold Wood Serving Elm Park
Laindon with Basildon,			120	1 May, 1937	First
R. Leigh on Sea, R	Essex	Chelmsford	150	1 May, 1937	In charge of Conven-
Romford, St. Andrew, R.			150	1 May, 1937	tional District of St. James, Leigh on Sea In charge of Conven- tional District of St.
Tilbury Docks, St. John the Baptist, V.			100	5 May, 1937	Alban, Romford Serving the Mission Church and district
Walthamstow, St. Gabriel, V.			150	14 June, 1937	of All Saints In charge of Conven- tional District of St. Mark, Walthamstow
Walthamstow, St. Michael and All Angels, V.			150	1 May, 1937	In charge of Conven- tional District of St. Paul, Walthamstow E 2